
CUAA Alumni Legacy Meet - 4/26/24
Results

#14 Women's 100 Meters College Open Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims Wind

Compiled
1 Bastiaansen, Hanne SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.16 q +1.8

2 Thompson, Sasha-…FR WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.19 q +1.6

3 Owen, Mikaela SR WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.23 q +1.0

4 Miller, Elyse SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.46 q +1.7

5 Moyer, Taylor SO SAGINAW VALLEY …12.53 q +1.0

6 Miller, Mackenzie JR TRINE 12.54 q +1.7

7 Fields, Alicia FR SAGINAW VALLEY …12.60 q +1.6 (12.600)

7 Overgaard, Rachel FR WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.60 q +3.2 (12.600)

9 Wilson, Avery SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.62 q +1.6

10 Small, Aniyah SO TRINE 12.69 +1.8 (12.690)

10 Taylor, Hope FR SPRING ARBOR (M…12.69 +1.7 (12.690)

12 Bennett, Tianna FR WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.75 +3.2

13 Jones, Anaiya SR MADONNA (MICH.) 12.79 +3.2

14 Coates, Iyana SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.84 +1.7

15 Modock, Danielle FR WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.91 +2.0

16 Johnson, Natalia SO OLIVET 13.03 +1.6

17 Ricks, Malena SR TRINE 13.14 +1.0

18 Machino, Kaleigh JR TRINE 13.15 +1.8

19 Ullenbruch, Jayde FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 13.21 +1.8

20 Teed, Allison SO SPRING ARBOR (M…13.23 +3.2

21 Golden, Shailin SR SPRING ARBOR (M…13.27 +3.2

22 Salazar, Isabelle SO ADRIAN 13.36 +1.6

23 Wichert, Allison SO ALMA 13.37 +3.2

24 Schuring, Peyton JR TRINE 13.46 +1.7

25 Zeitman, Rebecca SR UNIVERSITY OF MI…13.68 +1.0 (13.680)

25 Hicks, Kyah FR ADRIAN 13.68 +3.2 (13.680)

27 Fisher, Terria JR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 13.72 +1.6

28 Mathews, Amanda JR ADRIAN 13.74 +2.0

29 Baynes, Ellie FR OLIVET 13.86 +1.0

30 Peterson, Emily SO ADRIAN 13.90 +3.2

31 Gotaas, Victoria JR ALMA 14.04 +2.0

-- Bright, Madison 5 NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Wood, Nia SR MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

-- Branch, MaeIsha UNATTACHED DNS

-- Woodbury, London 8 NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Bright, Mila NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Nichols, Michaela SO OLIVET DNS

-- Hall-mcbryde, Ani… 8 NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Johnson, Emmanu… SO WAYNE STATE (MI… DNS

-- Williams, Kaylee NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Jeffries, Morgan JR OLIVET DNS

-- Thomas, Paige JR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Wiley, Savana 6 NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Salter, Kre NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Jackson, Faith SR SIENA HEIGHTS (… DNS

-- Johnson, Jenna-AnnSO SIENA HEIGHTS (… DNS

-- Berry, Jocie SO SIENA HEIGHTS (… DNS

-- Wilbur, Ava 3 NEXT LEVEL SCR

Heat 1
1 Bastiaansen, Hanne SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.16 q +1.8

2 Small, Aniyah SO TRINE 12.69 +1.8 (12.690)

3 Machino, Kaleigh JR TRINE 13.15 +1.8

4 Ullenbruch, Jayde FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 13.21 +1.8

-- Bright, Madison 5 NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Wood, Nia SR MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

-- Branch, MaeIsha UNATTACHED DNS

-- Woodbury, London 8 NEXT LEVEL SCR

Heat 2
1 Thompson, Sasha-…FR WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.19 q +1.6

2 Fields, Alicia FR SAGINAW VALLEY …12.60 q +1.6 (12.600)

3 Wilson, Avery SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.62 q +1.6

4 Johnson, Natalia SO OLIVET 13.03 +1.6

5 Salazar, Isabelle SO ADRIAN 13.36 +1.6

6 Fisher, Terria JR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 13.72 +1.6

-- Bright, Mila NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Nichols, Michaela SO OLIVET DNS

Heat 3
1 Owen, Mikaela SR WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.23 q +1.0

2 Moyer, Taylor SO SAGINAW VALLEY …12.53 q +1.0

3 Ricks, Malena SR TRINE 13.14 +1.0

4 Zeitman, Rebecca SR UNIVERSITY OF MI…13.68 +1.0 (13.680)

5 Baynes, Ellie FR OLIVET 13.86 +1.0

-- Hall-mcbryde, Ani… 8 NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Johnson, Emmanu… SO WAYNE STATE (MI… DNS

-- Williams, Kaylee NEXT LEVEL SCR

Heat 4
1 Miller, Elyse SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.46 q +1.7

2 Miller, Mackenzie JR TRINE 12.54 q +1.7

3 Taylor, Hope FR SPRING ARBOR (M…12.69 +1.7 (12.690)

4 Coates, Iyana SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.84 +1.7

5 Schuring, Peyton JR TRINE 13.46 +1.7

-- Jeffries, Morgan JR OLIVET DNS

-- Thomas, Paige JR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Wiley, Savana 6 NEXT LEVEL SCR

Heat 5
1 Modock, Danielle FR WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.91 +2.0

2 Mathews, Amanda JR ADRIAN 13.74 +2.0

3 Gotaas, Victoria JR ALMA 14.04 +2.0

-- Salter, Kre NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Jackson, Faith SR SIENA HEIGHTS (… DNS

-- Johnson, Jenna-AnnSO SIENA HEIGHTS (… DNS

-- Berry, Jocie SO SIENA HEIGHTS (… DNS

-- Wilbur, Ava 3 NEXT LEVEL SCR

Heat 6
1 Overgaard, Rachel FR WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.60 q +3.2 (12.600)

2 Bennett, Tianna FR WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.75 +3.2

3 Jones, Anaiya SR MADONNA (MICH.) 12.79 +3.2

4 Teed, Allison SO SPRING ARBOR (M…13.23 +3.2

5 Golden, Shailin SR SPRING ARBOR (M…13.27 +3.2

6 Wichert, Allison SO ALMA 13.37 +3.2

7 Hicks, Kyah FR ADRIAN 13.68 +3.2 (13.680)

8 Peterson, Emily SO ADRIAN 13.90 +3.2



#1 Women's 4x800 Relay College Open Finals

Team Relay Finals

Compiled
1 ALMA 'A' 10:44.28

1) Sanford, Sophia Fr 2) Slocum, Erica Fr

3) Colton, Chloe Fr 4) Fox, Jordan So

2 LOURDES (OHIO) 'A' 11:00.83

1) Hodges, A'maya So 2) Imus, Taylor So

3) DuBois, Madelynn Jr 4) Perez, Aliyah Jr

3 SIENA HEIGHTS (MICH.) 'A' 11:21.82

1) Wilkes, Hope Fr 2) Dudley, Bridgette So

3) Olivias, Jeralding Fr 4) Reyes, Perla Sr

4 ALMA 'B' 11:30.35

1) Dech, Sophia So 2) Winters, Caleigh Sr

3) DeGroft, Kaitriss So 4) Hatton, Victoria Jr

Heat 1
1 ALMA 'A' 10:44.28

1) Sanford, Sophia Fr 2) Slocum, Erica Fr
3) Colton, Chloe Fr 4) Fox, Jordan So

2 LOURDES (OHIO) 'A' 11:00.83

1) Hodges, A'maya So 2) Imus, Taylor So
3) DuBois, Madelynn Jr 4) Perez, Aliyah Jr

3 SIENA HEIGHTS (MICH.) 'A' 11:21.82

1) Wilkes, Hope Fr 2) Dudley, Bridgette So
3) Olivias, Jeralding Fr 4) Reyes, Perla Sr

4 ALMA 'B' 11:30.35

1) Dech, Sophia So 2) Winters, Caleigh Sr
3) DeGroft, Kaitriss So 4) Hatton, Victoria Jr

#4 Women's 4x100 Relay College Open Finals

Team Relay Finals

Compiled
1 SAGINAW VALLEY STATE 'A' 48.56

1) Morris, Autumn So 2) Moyer, Taylor So
3) Williams, MaKayla So 4) Fields, Alicia Fr

2 WAYNE STATE (MICH.) 'B' 48.90

1) Modock, Danielle Fr 2) Johnson, Emmanuela So
3) Overgaard, Rachel Fr 4) Miller, Elyse So

3 ALMA 'A' 50.86

1) Wichert, Allison So 2) Brawt, Lauren Fr
3) Taghon, Andrea Sr 4) Snyder, Helena Jr

4 OLIVET 'A' 50.90

1) Jeffries, Morgan Jr 2) Eldridge, London Jr
3) Devault, Alexandra Sr 4) Connelly, Lily Jr

-- CONCORDIA (MICH.) 'A' SCR

1) Hirt, Julia Jr 2) Stasiukinas, Hailey Jr
3) Korte, Lena Jr 4) Stefanski, Quinn Jr

-- SIENA HEIGHTS (MICH.) 'A' DNF

1) Jackson, Faith Sr 2) Berry, Jocie So
3) Richards, Linnearia So 4) Johnson, Jenna-Ann So

-- WAYNE STATE (MICH.) 'A' DNF

1) Thompson, Sasha-Gay Fr 2) Owen, Mikaela Sr
3) Bastiaansen, Hanne So 4) Wilson, Avery So

-- NEXT LEVEL 'A' SCR

1) Hall-mcbryde, Aniyah 8 2) Woodbury, London 8
3) Wiley, Savana 6 4) Williams, Kaylee null

Heat 1
1 SAGINAW VALLEY STATE 'A' 48.56

1) Morris, Autumn So 2) Moyer, Taylor So
3) Williams, MaKayla So 4) Fields, Alicia Fr

2 WAYNE STATE (MICH.) 'B' 48.90

1) Modock, Danielle Fr 2) Johnson, Emmanuela So
3) Overgaard, Rachel Fr 4) Miller, Elyse So

3 ALMA 'A' 50.86

1) Wichert, Allison So 2) Brawt, Lauren Fr
3) Taghon, Andrea Sr 4) Snyder, Helena Jr

4 OLIVET 'A' 50.90

1) Jeffries, Morgan Jr 2) Eldridge, London Jr
3) Devault, Alexandra Sr 4) Connelly, Lily Jr

-- CONCORDIA (MICH.) 'A' SCR

1) Hirt, Julia Jr 2) Stasiukinas, Hailey Jr
3) Korte, Lena Jr 4) Stefanski, Quinn Jr

-- SIENA HEIGHTS (MICH.) 'A' DNF

1) Jackson, Faith Sr 2) Berry, Jocie So
3) Richards, Linnearia So 4) Johnson, Jenna-Ann So

-- WAYNE STATE (MICH.) 'A' DNF

1) Thompson, Sasha-Gay Fr 2) Owen, Mikaela Sr
3) Bastiaansen, Hanne So 4) Wilson, Avery So

-- NEXT LEVEL 'A' SCR

1) Hall-mcbryde, Aniyah 8 2) Woodbury, London 8
3) Wiley, Savana 6 4) Williams, Kaylee null

#6 Women's 3k Steeplechase College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Uganski, Isabelle SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 12:17.31

-- Lauri, Allison SO SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

Heat 1
1 Uganski, Isabelle SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 12:17.31

-- Lauri, Allison SO SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS



#8 Women's 1500 Meters College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Migoski, Aubrey SO WAYNE STATE (MIC… 4:54.37

2 Gores, Lauren JR CLEARY (MICH.) 5:01.90

3 Drennan, Mattie JR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 5:03.03

4 Bresolin, Robin JR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 5:04.20

5 Szuper, Mara 9 UNATTACHED 5:08.88

6 Martini, Layla JR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 5:12.30

7 Bell, Haley JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 5:13.79

8 Kenney, Marissa SR TRINE 5:16.25

9 Greb, Sarah SO WAYNE STATE (MIC… 5:16.98

10 Waterstradt, Bridget FR ADRIAN 5:17.21

11 Valle, Kelly SO TRINE 5:17.92

12 Denver, Jessica 10 UNATTACHED 5:19.01

13 Sanford, Sophia FR ALMA 5:20.44

14 Kurth, Michaela FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 5:20.60

15 Colton, Chloe FR ALMA 5:20.78

16 Wilkie, Sydney SO ADRIAN 5:21.65

17 Szuper, Tara FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 5:24.38

18 Cota, Aaliyah FR OLIVET 5:26.82

19 Verellen, Meagan FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 5:27.41

20 Norton, Erin JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 5:28.85

21 Hildebrandt, Brooke SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 5:30.95

22 Slocum, Erica FR ALMA 5:33.59

23 Dech, Sophia SO ALMA 5:37.80

24 Winters, Caleigh SR ALMA 5:38.35

25 Kogut, Lily FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 5:38.83

26 Anastasiadis, Sarah FR ADRIAN 5:41.78

27 Reyes, Perla SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 5:43.01

28 Gue, Allayna FR TRINE 5:43.06

29 Arnes, Ava SO ADRIAN 5:43.75

30 Garcia, Laurynn SR LOURDES (OHIO) 5:45.62

31 DeGroft, Kaitriss SO ALMA 5:48.80

32 Olivias, Jeralding FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 5:55.38

33 Collins, Gina SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 6:03.88

34 Bronowski, Jordyn SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 6:10.77

35 Farris, Madison FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 6:19.41

36 Clark, Jillian JR CLEARY (MICH.) 6:27.37

37 Losey, Clara SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 6:40.64

-- Ramsey, Jenna FR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Uganski, Isabelle SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Alexander, Anna SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… DNS

-- Wilkes, Hope FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Dudley, Bridgette SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Finley, Grace FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) DNS

-- Misch, Annalee JR WAYNE STATE (MIC… DNS

-- Pieczynski, Morgan 10 SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

-- Yates, Victoria FR SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

-- Opsommer, Grace FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Waterstradt, Olivia JR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Siergiej, Madison SO SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

Heat 1
1 Migoski, Aubrey SO WAYNE STATE (MIC… 4:54.37

2 Gores, Lauren JR CLEARY (MICH.) 5:01.90

3 Drennan, Mattie JR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 5:03.03

4 Bresolin, Robin JR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 5:04.20

5 Szuper, Mara 9 UNATTACHED 5:08.88

6 Martini, Layla JR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 5:12.30

7 Bell, Haley JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 5:13.79

8 Kenney, Marissa SR TRINE 5:16.25

9 Greb, Sarah SO WAYNE STATE (MIC… 5:16.98

10 Denver, Jessica 10 UNATTACHED 5:19.01

11 Kurth, Michaela FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 5:20.60

12 Colton, Chloe FR ALMA 5:20.78

13 Szuper, Tara FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 5:24.38

14 Hildebrandt, Brooke SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 5:30.95

-- Ramsey, Jenna FR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Uganski, Isabelle SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Alexander, Anna SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… DNS

Heat 2
1 Waterstradt, Bridget FR ADRIAN 5:17.21

2 Valle, Kelly SO TRINE 5:17.92

3 Sanford, Sophia FR ALMA 5:20.44

4 Wilkie, Sydney SO ADRIAN 5:21.65

5 Cota, Aaliyah FR OLIVET 5:26.82

6 Verellen, Meagan FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 5:27.41

7 Norton, Erin JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 5:28.85

8 Slocum, Erica FR ALMA 5:33.59

9 Kogut, Lily FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 5:38.83

10 Anastasiadis, Sarah FR ADRIAN 5:41.78

11 Reyes, Perla SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 5:43.01

12 Gue, Allayna FR TRINE 5:43.06

13 DeGroft, Kaitriss SO ALMA 5:48.80

-- Wilkes, Hope FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Dudley, Bridgette SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Finley, Grace FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) DNS

-- Misch, Annalee JR WAYNE STATE (MIC… DNS

Heat 3
1 Dech, Sophia SO ALMA 5:37.80

2 Winters, Caleigh SR ALMA 5:38.35

3 Arnes, Ava SO ADRIAN 5:43.75

4 Garcia, Laurynn SR LOURDES (OHIO) 5:45.62

5 Olivias, Jeralding FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 5:55.38

6 Collins, Gina SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 6:03.88

7 Bronowski, Jordyn SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 6:10.77

8 Farris, Madison FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 6:19.41

9 Clark, Jillian JR CLEARY (MICH.) 6:27.37

10 Losey, Clara SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 6:40.64

-- Pieczynski, Morgan 10 SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

-- Yates, Victoria FR SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS

-- Opsommer, Grace FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Waterstradt, Olivia JR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Siergiej, Madison SO SOUTHWESTERN MI…DNS



#9 Women's 100m Hurdles College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind

Compiled
1 Thomas, Keneisha FR WAYNE STATE (MI… 14.68 +1.3

2 Collett, Grace JR SAGINAW VALLEY …14.77 +1.3

3 Mericle, Brynn SO TRINE 15.36 +1.3

4 Wellner, Makenzie JR WAYNE STATE (MI… 15.51 +1.3

5 Stewart, Emma FR SPRING ARBOR (M…15.66 +1.3

6 Snyder, Helena JR ALMA 15.75 +1.8

7 Walton, Jaylah JR MADONNA (MICH.) 15.78 +1.3

8 Norkowski, Emily JR OLIVET 15.80 +1.8

9 Gray, Sarah FR SAGINAW VALLEY …15.84 +1.8

10 Ullenbruch, Jayde FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 16.10 +1.8

11 Eldridge, London JR OLIVET 16.36 +1.8

12 Jackson, Adrianne SO TRINE 16.79 +1.8

13 Baker, Kristin SO TRINE 16.80 +1.8

14 Wichert, Allison SO ALMA 16.91 +1.8

15 Taghon, Andrea SR ALMA 17.39 +1.8

16 Belmas, Jenna JR ALMA 17.50 +4.3

17 Flamini, Madisyn SO CONCORDIA (MIC… 17.99 +4.3

18 Tomlinson, Olivia FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 18.56 +4.3

19 Wood, Nia SR MADONNA (MICH.) 18.58 +4.3

20 Cotter, Richelle SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 19.23 +1.3

-- Jackson, Faith SR SIENA HEIGHTS (… DNS

-- Richards, Linnearia SO SIENA HEIGHTS (… DNS

-- Lance, Reva SO LANSING (MICH.) … DNS

-- Walker, Kaitelyn SO ALMA DNS

-- Hill, Anastasia FR MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

Heat 1
1 Thomas, Keneisha FR WAYNE STATE (MI… 14.68 +1.3

2 Collett, Grace JR SAGINAW VALLEY …14.77 +1.3

3 Mericle, Brynn SO TRINE 15.36 +1.3

4 Wellner, Makenzie JR WAYNE STATE (MI… 15.51 +1.3

5 Stewart, Emma FR SPRING ARBOR (M…15.66 +1.3

6 Walton, Jaylah JR MADONNA (MICH.) 15.78 +1.3

7 Cotter, Richelle SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 19.23 +1.3

-- Jackson, Faith SR SIENA HEIGHTS (… DNS

-- Richards, Linnearia SO SIENA HEIGHTS (… DNS

Heat 2
1 Snyder, Helena JR ALMA 15.75 +1.8

2 Norkowski, Emily JR OLIVET 15.80 +1.8

3 Gray, Sarah FR SAGINAW VALLEY …15.84 +1.8

4 Ullenbruch, Jayde FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 16.10 +1.8

5 Eldridge, London JR OLIVET 16.36 +1.8

6 Jackson, Adrianne SO TRINE 16.79 +1.8

7 Baker, Kristin SO TRINE 16.80 +1.8

8 Wichert, Allison SO ALMA 16.91 +1.8

9 Taghon, Andrea SR ALMA 17.39 +1.8

Heat 3
1 Belmas, Jenna JR ALMA 17.50 +4.3

2 Flamini, Madisyn SO CONCORDIA (MIC… 17.99 +4.3

3 Tomlinson, Olivia FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 18.56 +4.3

4 Wood, Nia SR MADONNA (MICH.) 18.58 +4.3

-- Lance, Reva SO LANSING (MICH.) … DNS

-- Walker, Kaitelyn SO ALMA DNS

-- Hill, Anastasia FR MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

#12 Women's 400 Meters College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Koutz, Emme SR ADRIAN 59.87

2 Brown, Kylie SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 1:00.83

3 Picard, Jenna SR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 1:00.99

4 Farmer, Mallory SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 1:01.80

5 McCulloch, Bailey SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 1:02.27

6 Bennett, Tianna FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 1:02.29

7 Krupp, Clara SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 1:03.54

8 Rios, Anissa JR TRINE 1:04.94

9 Howard, AuJayna 9 UNATTACHED 1:05.79

10 Zeitman, Rebecca SR UNIVERSITY OF MIC… 1:05.89

11 Stevens, Allyson SR OLIVET 1:06.30

12 Berry, Jocie SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 1:06.91

13 Usrey, Amanda SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 1:08.29

14 Batten, Allison SO TRINE 1:08.80

15 Perna, Lonna SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 1:08.91

16 Sample, Natalie SO LOURDES (OHIO) 1:09.95

17 Shiels, Haylie SO ADRIAN 1:10.16

18 Paeth, Alayna SO ADRIAN 1:12.61

19 Whiting, Jordan SO ADRIAN 1:14.44

20 Kruskie, Jordan SO OLIVET 1:18.55

-- Woodbury, London 8 NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Wiley, Savana 6 NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Hall-mcbryde, Aniyah 8 NEXT LEVEL DNS

-- Rojas, Reyna FR LANSING (MICH.) CC DNS

-- Rozeveld, Lily SO OLIVET DNS

-- Williams, Kaylee NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Ruhlig, Madison SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… DNS

-- Salter, Kre NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Young, Maylee SO ADRIAN DNS

-- Velasquez, Jilexy FR ADRIAN DNS

Heat 1
1 Koutz, Emme SR ADRIAN 59.87

2 Brown, Kylie SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 1:00.83

3 Picard, Jenna SR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 1:00.99

4 Farmer, Mallory SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 1:01.80

5 Krupp, Clara SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 1:03.54

6 Rios, Anissa JR TRINE 1:04.94

7 Howard, AuJayna 9 UNATTACHED 1:05.79

-- Woodbury, London 8 NEXT LEVEL SCR

Heat 2
1 Bennett, Tianna FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 1:02.29

2 Zeitman, Rebecca SR UNIVERSITY OF MIC… 1:05.89

3 Usrey, Amanda SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 1:08.29

4 Batten, Allison SO TRINE 1:08.80

5 Perna, Lonna SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 1:08.91

-- Wiley, Savana 6 NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Hall-mcbryde, Aniyah 8 NEXT LEVEL DNS

-- Rojas, Reyna FR LANSING (MICH.) CC DNS

Heat 3
1 Stevens, Allyson SR OLIVET 1:06.30

2 Berry, Jocie SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 1:06.91

3 Sample, Natalie SO LOURDES (OHIO) 1:09.95

4 Paeth, Alayna SO ADRIAN 1:12.61

-- Rozeveld, Lily SO OLIVET DNS

-- Williams, Kaylee NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Ruhlig, Madison SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… DNS

-- Salter, Kre NEXT LEVEL SCR



Heat 4
1 McCulloch, Bailey SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 1:02.27

2 Shiels, Haylie SO ADRIAN 1:10.16

3 Whiting, Jordan SO ADRIAN 1:14.44

4 Kruskie, Jordan SO OLIVET 1:18.55

-- Young, Maylee SO ADRIAN DNS

-- Velasquez, Jilexy FR ADRIAN DNS

#14 Women's 100 Meters College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind

Compiled
1 Bastiaansen, Hanne SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.02 +2.4

2 Fields, Alicia FR SAGINAW VALLEY …12.33 +2.4

3 Wilson, Avery SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.38 +2.4

4 Miller, Mackenzie JR TRINE 12.43 +2.4

5 Moyer, Taylor SO SAGINAW VALLEY …12.44 +2.4

6 Overgaard, Rachel FR WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.60 +2.4

-- Owen, Mikaela SR WAYNE STATE (MI… DNS

-- Thompson, Sasha-…FR WAYNE STATE (MI… DNS

-- Miller, Elyse SO WAYNE STATE (MI… DNS

Heat 1
1 Bastiaansen, Hanne SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.02 +2.4

2 Fields, Alicia FR SAGINAW VALLEY …12.33 +2.4

3 Wilson, Avery SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.38 +2.4

4 Miller, Mackenzie JR TRINE 12.43 +2.4

5 Moyer, Taylor SO SAGINAW VALLEY …12.44 +2.4

6 Overgaard, Rachel FR WAYNE STATE (MI… 12.60 +2.4

-- Owen, Mikaela SR WAYNE STATE (MI… DNS

-- Thompson, Sasha-…FR WAYNE STATE (MI… DNS

-- Miller, Elyse SO WAYNE STATE (MI… DNS

#16 Women's 800 Meters College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Felstow, Rachel SO WAYNE STATE (MIC… 2:19.71

2 Esker, Emily SR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 2:21.81

3 Denver, Jessica 10 UNATTACHED 2:33.10

4 Bell, Haley JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 2:33.38

5 Gores, Lauren JR CLEARY (MICH.) 2:34.06

6 Dunscombe, Olivia SO ADRIAN 2:34.88

7 Rose, Matley FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 2:36.41

8 Hines, Elissa FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 2:38.36

9 Houghton, Ava SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 2:39.09

10 Bates, Kalin SO MADONNA (MICH.) 2:41.13

11 McCulloch, Bailey SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 2:42.17

12 Verellen, Meagan FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 2:43.36

13 Perez, Aliyah JR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:44.38

14 Nielsen, Miranda FR MADONNA (MICH.) 2:44.76

15 Wilkes, Hope FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 2:44.86

16 Raftis, Abigail SO ADRIAN 2:45.19

17 Rayson, Olivia FR TRINE 2:47.10

18 DuBois, Madelynn JR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:48.78

19 Finley, Grace FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 2:48.85

20 Olivias, Jeralding FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 2:50.68

21 Garcia, Laurynn SR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:54.36

22 Norton, Erin JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 2:55.21

23 Imus, Taylor SO LOURDES (OHIO) 2:55.43

24 Datema, Olivia 9 UNATTACHED 2:57.60

25 Farris, Madison FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 2:59.34

26 Fox, Jordan SO ALMA 3:00.72

27 Madahar, Harleen FR MADONNA (MICH.) 3:04.24

28 Gifford, Evelyn FR OLIVET 3:08.85

29 Clark, Jillian JR CLEARY (MICH.) 3:09.28

30 Oberly, Jenna FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 3:12.82

31 Losey, Clara SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 3:15.97

32 Leupold, Hannah FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 3:16.59

33 Smith, Kiera 10 UNATTACHED 3:17.12

34 Hatton, Victoria JR ALMA 3:24.02

-- Phillips, Jessica SR MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

-- Ramsey, Jenna FR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Hildebrandt, Brooke SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Peltier, Isabell FR ADRIAN DNS

-- Frost, Emma SO ADRIAN DNS

-- Reyes, Perla SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Collins, Gina SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Opsommer, Grace FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Hodges, A'maya SO LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Koutz, Rylee SR ALMA DNS

-- Marshall, Lauren SO MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

-- Dudley, Bridgette SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Burdick, Kyla FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… DNS

-- Uganski, Isabelle SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

Heat 1
1 Felstow, Rachel SO WAYNE STATE (MIC… 2:19.71

2 Esker, Emily SR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 2:21.81

3 Bell, Haley JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 2:33.38

4 Gores, Lauren JR CLEARY (MICH.) 2:34.06

5 Houghton, Ava SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 2:39.09

6 McCulloch, Bailey SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 2:42.17

7 Verellen, Meagan FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 2:43.36

8 Rayson, Olivia FR TRINE 2:47.10

9 Fox, Jordan SO ALMA 3:00.72

-- Phillips, Jessica SR MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

-- Ramsey, Jenna FR LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

-- Hildebrandt, Brooke SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS



Heat 2
1 Dunscombe, Olivia SO ADRIAN 2:34.88

2 Rose, Matley FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 2:36.41

3 Hines, Elissa FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 2:38.36

4 Bates, Kalin SO MADONNA (MICH.) 2:41.13

5 Perez, Aliyah JR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:44.38

6 Wilkes, Hope FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 2:44.86

7 Norton, Erin JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 2:55.21

-- Peltier, Isabell FR ADRIAN DNS

-- Frost, Emma SO ADRIAN DNS

-- Reyes, Perla SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Collins, Gina SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Opsommer, Grace FR ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

Heat 3
1 Denver, Jessica 10 UNATTACHED 2:33.10

2 Nielsen, Miranda FR MADONNA (MICH.) 2:44.76

3 DuBois, Madelynn JR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:48.78

4 Olivias, Jeralding FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 2:50.68

5 Garcia, Laurynn SR LOURDES (OHIO) 2:54.36

6 Imus, Taylor SO LOURDES (OHIO) 2:55.43

7 Farris, Madison FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 2:59.34

8 Madahar, Harleen FR MADONNA (MICH.) 3:04.24

9 Clark, Jillian JR CLEARY (MICH.) 3:09.28

10 Losey, Clara SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 3:15.97

11 Hatton, Victoria JR ALMA 3:24.02

-- Hodges, A'maya SO LOURDES (OHIO) DNS

Heat 4
1 Raftis, Abigail SO ADRIAN 2:45.19

2 Finley, Grace FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 2:48.85

3 Datema, Olivia 9 UNATTACHED 2:57.60

4 Gifford, Evelyn FR OLIVET 3:08.85

5 Oberly, Jenna FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 3:12.82

6 Leupold, Hannah FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 3:16.59

7 Smith, Kiera 10 UNATTACHED 3:17.12

-- Koutz, Rylee SR ALMA DNS

-- Marshall, Lauren SO MADONNA (MICH.) DNS

-- Dudley, Bridgette SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Burdick, Kyla FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… DNS

-- Uganski, Isabelle SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

#18 Women's 400m Hurdles College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Fuerst, Makayla JR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 1:06.57

2 Wood, Nia SR MADONNA (MICH.) 1:06.87

3 Jackson, Adrianne SO TRINE 1:08.62

4 Mericle, Brynn SO TRINE 1:09.79

5 Baker, Kristin SO TRINE 1:11.77

6 Usrey, Amanda SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 1:13.79

7 Guzdziol, Emily SO ADRIAN 1:16.12

8 Belmas, Jenna JR ALMA 1:17.93

9 Ramazanova, Emiliya FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 1:19.70

10 Flamini, Madisyn SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 1:20.34

11 Vidra, Meghan SR ADRIAN 1:25.65

12 Ponto, Grace FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 1:28.54

-- Richards, Linnearia SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Taghon, Andrea SR ALMA DNS

Heat 1
1 Fuerst, Makayla JR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 1:06.57

2 Jackson, Adrianne SO TRINE 1:08.62

3 Mericle, Brynn SO TRINE 1:09.79

4 Baker, Kristin SO TRINE 1:11.77

5 Usrey, Amanda SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 1:13.79

6 Guzdziol, Emily SO ADRIAN 1:16.12

-- Richards, Linnearia SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Taghon, Andrea SR ALMA DNS

Heat 2
1 Wood, Nia SR MADONNA (MICH.) 1:06.87

2 Belmas, Jenna JR ALMA 1:17.93

3 Ramazanova, Emiliya FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 1:19.70

4 Flamini, Madisyn SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 1:20.34

5 Vidra, Meghan SR ADRIAN 1:25.65

6 Ponto, Grace FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 1:28.54

#20 Women's 200 Meters College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Thomas, Keneisha FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 25.89

2 Miller, Mackenzie JR TRINE 26.02

3 Taylor, Hope FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 26.20 (26.192)

4 Moyer, Taylor SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 26.20 (26.196)

5 Overgaard, Rachel FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 26.26

6 Brown, Kylie SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 26.37

7 Small, Aniyah SO TRINE 26.50

8 Golden, Shailin SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 26.56

9 Farmer, Mallory SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 26.67

10 Coates, Iyana SO WAYNE STATE (MIC… 26.70

11 Modock, Danielle FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 26.71 (26.705)

12 Williams, MaKayla SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 26.71 (26.707)

13 Connelly, Lily JR OLIVET 26.72

14 Perna, Lonna SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 26.80

15 Wellner, Makenzie JR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 27.11

16 Machino, Kaleigh JR TRINE 27.29

17 Fisher, Terria JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 27.40

18 Connelly, Aubrey FR OLIVET 28.06

19 Schuring, Peyton JR TRINE 28.37

20 Tepin, Tonya SR OLIVET 28.46

21 Mathews, Amanda JR ADRIAN 28.47

22 Keyser, Reagan SO ALMA 28.57

23 Devault, Alexandra SR OLIVET 28.67

24 Baynes, Ellie FR OLIVET 28.89

25 Rojas, Reyna FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 28.93 (28.923)

26 Gotaas, Victoria JR ALMA 28.94

27 Rios, Anissa JR TRINE 29.00

28 Batten, Allison SO TRINE 29.04

29 Sample, Natalie SO LOURDES (OHIO) 29.09

30 Peterson, Emily SO ADRIAN 29.30

31 Bates, Kalin SO MADONNA (MICH.) 29.62

32 Lance, Reva SO LANSING (MICH.) CC 30.16

33 Shiels, Haylie SO ADRIAN 30.53

-- Hall-mcbryde, Aniyah 8 NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Zeitman, Rebecca SR UNIVERSITY OF MIC…DNS

-- Wiley, Savana 6 NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Williams, Kaylee NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Paeth, Alayna SO ADRIAN DNS

-- De La Grange, Sarah SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… DNS

-- Bright, Madison 5 NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Bright, Mila NEXT LEVEL SCR



Heat 1
1 Thomas, Keneisha FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 25.89

2 Miller, Mackenzie JR TRINE 26.02

3 Taylor, Hope FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 26.20 (26.192)

4 Overgaard, Rachel FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 26.26

5 Small, Aniyah SO TRINE 26.50

6 Modock, Danielle FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 26.71 (26.705)

Heat 2
1 Moyer, Taylor SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 26.20 (26.196)

2 Golden, Shailin SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 26.56

3 Farmer, Mallory SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 26.67

4 Coates, Iyana SO WAYNE STATE (MIC… 26.70

5 Williams, MaKayla SO SAGINAW VALLEY S… 26.71 (26.707)

6 Perna, Lonna SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 26.80

7 Wellner, Makenzie JR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 27.11

8 Fisher, Terria JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 27.40

Heat 3
1 Brown, Kylie SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 26.37

2 Connelly, Lily JR OLIVET 26.72

3 Machino, Kaleigh JR TRINE 27.29

4 Schuring, Peyton JR TRINE 28.37

5 Keyser, Reagan SO ALMA 28.57

Heat 4
1 Connelly, Aubrey FR OLIVET 28.06

2 Devault, Alexandra SR OLIVET 28.67

3 Gotaas, Victoria JR ALMA 28.94

4 Rios, Anissa JR TRINE 29.00

5 Batten, Allison SO TRINE 29.04

-- Hall-mcbryde, Aniyah 8 NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Zeitman, Rebecca SR UNIVERSITY OF MIC…DNS

-- Wiley, Savana 6 NEXT LEVEL SCR

Heat 5
1 Tepin, Tonya SR OLIVET 28.46

2 Mathews, Amanda JR ADRIAN 28.47

3 Baynes, Ellie FR OLIVET 28.89

4 Sample, Natalie SO LOURDES (OHIO) 29.09

5 Peterson, Emily SO ADRIAN 29.30

6 Lance, Reva SO LANSING (MICH.) CC 30.16

-- Williams, Kaylee NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Paeth, Alayna SO ADRIAN DNS

Heat 6
1 Rojas, Reyna FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 28.93 (28.923)

2 Bates, Kalin SO MADONNA (MICH.) 29.62

3 Shiels, Haylie SO ADRIAN 30.53

-- De La Grange, Sarah SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… DNS

-- Bright, Madison 5 NEXT LEVEL SCR

-- Bright, Mila NEXT LEVEL SCR

#22 Women's 5000 Meters College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Eller, Heather JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 19:25.45

2 Ramsey, Jenna FR LOURDES (OHIO) 20:09.96

3 Larsen, Jynessa FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 20:27.50

4 Kaminski, Mary 10 UNATTACHED 20:44.29

5 Temrowski, Maty SO GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 21:23.16

6 Davies, Natalie SO WAYNE STATE (MIC… 21:31.13

7 Ripke, Macee FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 21:39.47

8 Gennety, Alyssa JR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 21:51.03

9 Fogo, Amanda SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 22:09.04

10 Byers, Rachael FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 22:31.77

11 Waterstradt, Olivia JR LOURDES (OHIO) 22:32.76

12 Whitt, Rachel SR ALMA 22:51.30

13 Cusack, Mariella SO ALMA 23:03.58

14 Doerr, Alison SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 23:08.86

15 Gotaas, Julia SR ALMA 23:16.19

16 Overbeek, Sarena SR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 25:01.79

-- Grant, Madison UNATTACHED DNS

Heat 1
1 Eller, Heather JR ROCHESTER (MICH.) 19:25.45

2 Ramsey, Jenna FR LOURDES (OHIO) 20:09.96

3 Larsen, Jynessa FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 20:27.50

4 Kaminski, Mary 10 UNATTACHED 20:44.29

5 Temrowski, Maty SO GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 21:23.16

6 Davies, Natalie SO WAYNE STATE (MIC… 21:31.13

7 Ripke, Macee FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 21:39.47

8 Gennety, Alyssa JR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 21:51.03

9 Fogo, Amanda SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 22:09.04

10 Byers, Rachael FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 22:31.77

11 Waterstradt, Olivia JR LOURDES (OHIO) 22:32.76

12 Whitt, Rachel SR ALMA 22:51.30

13 Cusack, Mariella SO ALMA 23:03.58

14 Doerr, Alison SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 23:08.86

15 Gotaas, Julia SR ALMA 23:16.19

16 Overbeek, Sarena SR GRACE CHRISTIAN (… 25:01.79

-- Grant, Madison UNATTACHED DNS



#24 Women's 4x400 Relay College Open Finals

Team Relay Finals

Compiled
1 OLIVET 'A' 4:08.88

1) Eldridge, London Jr 2) Connelly, Aubrey Fr

3) Connelly, Lily Jr 4) Tepin, Tonya Sr

2 WAYNE STATE (MICH.) 'B' 4:21.85

1) Esker, Emily Sr 2) Bresolin, Robin Jr

3) Felstow, Rachel So 4) Migoski, Aubrey So

3 ADRIAN 'B' 4:37.32

1) Frost, Emma So 2) Peltier, Isabell Fr

3) Shiels, Haylie So 4) Velasquez, Jilexy Fr

4 ADRIAN 'A' 4:51.71

1) Anastasiadis, Sarah Fr 2) Arnes, Ava So

3) Waterstradt, Bridget Fr 4) Wilkie, Sydney So

-- SIENA HEIGHTS (MICH.) 'A' DNF

1) McCulloch, Bailey So 2) Rose, Rachel Sr

3) Berry, Jocie So 4) Richards, Linnearia So

-- UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN (A… 'A' DNS

1) Francis, Kelsey Jr 2) Burkholder, Mackenna Jr

3) Lohse, Madeline null 4) Slater, Madison null

-- TRINE 'A' DNS

1) Valle, Kelly So 2) Rayson, Olivia Fr

3) Gue, Allayna Fr 4) Kenney, Marissa Sr

-- LOURDES (OHIO) 'A' DNS

1) Perez, Aliyah Jr 2) Imus, Taylor So

3) DuBois, Madelynn Jr 4) Sample, Natalie So

Heat 1
1 OLIVET 'A' 4:08.88

1) Eldridge, London Jr 2) Connelly, Aubrey Fr
3) Connelly, Lily Jr 4) Tepin, Tonya Sr

2 WAYNE STATE (MICH.) 'B' 4:21.85

1) Esker, Emily Sr 2) Bresolin, Robin Jr
3) Felstow, Rachel So 4) Migoski, Aubrey So

3 ADRIAN 'B' 4:37.32

1) Frost, Emma So 2) Peltier, Isabell Fr
3) Shiels, Haylie So 4) Velasquez, Jilexy Fr

4 ADRIAN 'A' 4:51.71

1) Anastasiadis, Sarah Fr 2) Arnes, Ava So
3) Waterstradt, Bridget Fr 4) Wilkie, Sydney So

-- SIENA HEIGHTS (MICH.) 'A' DNF

1) McCulloch, Bailey So 2) Rose, Rachel Sr
3) Berry, Jocie So 4) Richards, Linnearia So

-- UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN (A… 'A' DNS

1) Francis, Kelsey Jr 2) Burkholder, Mackenna Jr
3) Lohse, Madeline null 4) Slater, Madison null

-- TRINE 'A' DNS

1) Valle, Kelly So 2) Rayson, Olivia Fr
3) Gue, Allayna Fr 4) Kenney, Marissa Sr

-- LOURDES (OHIO) 'A' DNS

1) Perez, Aliyah Jr 2) Imus, Taylor So
3) DuBois, Madelynn Jr 4) Sample, Natalie So

#28 Women's Long Jump College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind

Compiled
1 Smith, Annabelle SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 5.50m -2.7

2 Budd, Alyssa FR SPRING ARBOR (M…5.26m -3.2

3 Larder, Tiffani SR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 5.20m +4.7

4 Warren, Nicole FR WAYNE STATE (MI… 5.18m -1.9

5 Ullenbruch, Jayde FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 5.11m

6 Witzgall, Morgan SR WAYNE STATE (MI… 5.05m -2.6

7 Brawt, Lauren FR ALMA 4.99m +2.6

8 Ruhlig, Madison SO SPRING ARBOR (M…4.68m -3.2

9 Peterson, Emily SO ADRIAN 4.51m -2.8

10 Snyder, Helena JR ALMA 4.49m +1.2

11 Gesnick, Autumn SR ROCHESTER (MIC… 3.93m -2.4

12 Mathews, Amanda JR ADRIAN 3.79m -3.5

-- Schapman, Kirsten SR ROCHESTER (MIC… DNS

-- Stasiukinas, Hailey JR CONCORDIA (MIC… DNS

-- Salazar, Isabelle SO ADRIAN NM

-- Morris, Autumn SO SAGINAW VALLEY …DNS

-- Richards, Linnearia SO SIENA HEIGHTS (… DNS

Flight 1
1 Ruhlig, Madison SO SPRING ARBOR (M…4.68m -3.2

2 Peterson, Emily SO ADRIAN 4.51m -2.8

3 Gesnick, Autumn SR ROCHESTER (MIC… 3.93m -2.4

4 Mathews, Amanda JR ADRIAN 3.79m -3.5

-- Schapman, Kirsten SR ROCHESTER (MIC… DNS

-- Stasiukinas, Hailey JR CONCORDIA (MIC… DNS

-- Salazar, Isabelle SO ADRIAN NM

-- Morris, Autumn SO SAGINAW VALLEY …DNS

Flight 2
1 Smith, Annabelle SO WAYNE STATE (MI… 5.50m -2.7

2 Budd, Alyssa FR SPRING ARBOR (M…5.26m -3.2

3 Larder, Tiffani SR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 5.20m +4.7

4 Warren, Nicole FR WAYNE STATE (MI… 5.18m -1.9

5 Ullenbruch, Jayde FR CONCORDIA (MIC… 5.11m

6 Witzgall, Morgan SR WAYNE STATE (MI… 5.05m -2.6

7 Brawt, Lauren FR ALMA 4.99m +2.6

8 Snyder, Helena JR ALMA 4.49m +1.2

-- Richards, Linnearia SO SIENA HEIGHTS (… DNS

#50 Women's Long Jump Adaptive T-37… Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind

Compiled
1 Beaudoin, Margaret 12 UNATTACHED 3.19m -3.5

Flight 1
1 Beaudoin, Margaret 12 UNATTACHED 3.19m -3.5

#30 Women's Triple Jump College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind

Compiled
1 Morris, Autumn SO SAGINAW VALLEY …11.10m +2.1

2 Latnie, Mikaela UNATTACHED 10.51m +2.6

3 Larder, Tiffani SR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 9.99m +2.3

4 Brawt, Lauren FR ALMA 9.88m

5 Wichert, Allison SO ALMA 9.28m +1.7

6 Jackson, Adrianne SO TRINE 9.16m +1.6

-- Schapman, Kirsten SR ROCHESTER (MIC… DNS



Flight 1
1 Morris, Autumn SO SAGINAW VALLEY …11.10m +2.1

2 Latnie, Mikaela UNATTACHED 10.51m +2.6

3 Larder, Tiffani SR SIENA HEIGHTS (… 9.99m +2.3

4 Brawt, Lauren FR ALMA 9.88m

5 Wichert, Allison SO ALMA 9.28m +1.7

6 Jackson, Adrianne SO TRINE 9.16m +1.6

-- Schapman, Kirsten SR ROCHESTER (MIC… DNS

#32 Women's Hammer College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Sanner, Abby SO TRINE 46.59m

2 Sherwood, Jennifer JR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 44.82m

3 Naniewicz, Aubree JR MADONNA (MICH.) 44.23m

4 Flowers, Kaleigh SR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 43.70m

5 Korte, Lena JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 43.41m

6 Wakefield, Samantha JR MADONNA (MICH.) 40.06m

7 Ramirez, Liathano SO ALMA 38.88m

8 Stefanski, Quinn JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 38.82m

9 Chirco, Annabella SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 38.41m

10 Norris, Mary SO MADONNA (MICH.) 37.57m

11 Jenkins, Morgan SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 37.39m

12 Lumbrezer, Jordan SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 37.01m

13 Slater, Brooke SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 35.18m

14 Bonifield, Macy FR TRINE 34.77m

15 Freeman, Maya FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 33.68m

16 Gregg, Leah SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 33.16m

17 Covey, Kindell JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 31.63m

18 Loso, Haleigh FR TRINE 30.31m

19 Berger, Clarissa FR ADRIAN 27.94m

20 Smolinski, Amelia FR ADRIAN 27.74m

21 Beeney, Carlee FR CLEARY (MICH.) 27.61m

22 Jason, Amelia SO CLEARY (MICH.) 22.66m

-- Schindler, Emma SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Warden, Kaitland SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Scheumann, Grace JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

Flight 1
1 Norris, Mary SO MADONNA (MICH.) 37.57m

2 Bonifield, Macy FR TRINE 34.77m

3 Freeman, Maya FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 33.68m

4 Gregg, Leah SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 33.16m

5 Covey, Kindell JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 31.63m

6 Loso, Haleigh FR TRINE 30.31m

7 Berger, Clarissa FR ADRIAN 27.94m

8 Smolinski, Amelia FR ADRIAN 27.74m

9 Beeney, Carlee FR CLEARY (MICH.) 27.61m

10 Jason, Amelia SO CLEARY (MICH.) 22.66m

-- Schindler, Emma SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Warden, Kaitland SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

Flight 2
1 Sanner, Abby SO TRINE 46.59m

2 Sherwood, Jennifer JR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 44.82m

3 Naniewicz, Aubree JR MADONNA (MICH.) 44.23m

4 Flowers, Kaleigh SR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 43.70m

5 Korte, Lena JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 43.41m

6 Wakefield, Samantha JR MADONNA (MICH.) 40.06m

7 Ramirez, Liathano SO ALMA 38.88m

8 Stefanski, Quinn JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 38.82m

9 Chirco, Annabella SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 38.41m

10 Jenkins, Morgan SO CONCORDIA (MICH.) 37.39m

11 Lumbrezer, Jordan SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 37.01m

12 Slater, Brooke SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 35.18m

-- Scheumann, Grace JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

#34 Women's Javelin College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Korte, Lena JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 35.15m

2 Ricks, Malena SR TRINE 33.91m

3 Hansen, Peyton JR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 30.35m

4 Berlew, Katie JR TRINE 29.14m

5 Gregg, Leah SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 27.61m

6 Senish, Alyson FR OLIVET 27.17m

7 Smith, Christina FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 26.31m

8 Ankoviak, Maddy JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 25.61m

9 Schuring, Peyton JR TRINE 23.98m

10 Stefanski, Quinn JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 23.66m

11 Stasiukinas, Hailey JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 23.58m

12 Cox, Kristen SO TRINE 22.97m

13 Scott, Mya JR ALMA 22.73m

14 Marchand, Lillian SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 21.09m

15 Cure, Carly SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 19.72m

16 Jason, Amelia SO CLEARY (MICH.) 19.66m

17 Wichert, Allison SO ALMA 19.41m

18 Edwards, Sehmiya FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 18.73m

19 Szylar, Olivia SR EASTERN MICHIGAN 18.34m

20 Engels, Genene FR TRINE 12.41m

-- Datema, Olivia 9 UNATTACHED NM

-- Warden, Kaitland SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

Flight 1
1 Berlew, Katie JR TRINE 29.14m

2 Stefanski, Quinn JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 23.66m

3 Cox, Kristen SO TRINE 22.97m

4 Scott, Mya JR ALMA 22.73m

5 Marchand, Lillian SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 21.09m

6 Jason, Amelia SO CLEARY (MICH.) 19.66m

7 Wichert, Allison SO ALMA 19.41m

8 Edwards, Sehmiya FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 18.73m

9 Engels, Genene FR TRINE 12.41m

-- Datema, Olivia 9 UNATTACHED NM

-- Warden, Kaitland SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

Flight 2
1 Korte, Lena JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 35.15m

2 Ricks, Malena SR TRINE 33.91m

3 Hansen, Peyton JR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 30.35m

4 Gregg, Leah SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 27.61m

5 Senish, Alyson FR OLIVET 27.17m

6 Smith, Christina FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 26.31m

7 Ankoviak, Maddy JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 25.61m

8 Schuring, Peyton JR TRINE 23.98m

9 Stasiukinas, Hailey JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 23.58m

10 Cure, Carly SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 19.72m

11 Szylar, Olivia SR EASTERN MICHIGAN 18.34m



#38 Women's Pole Vault College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Weber, Ciera SR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 3.65m

2 Stewart, Emma FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 3.65m

3 Leonhard, Cate JR UNIVERSITY OF MIC…3.05m

4 Rojas, Reyna FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 3.05m

5 Scott, Mya JR ALMA 2.75m

6 De La Grange, Sarah SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 2.60m

7 McCarthy, Lauren SO ALMA 2.45m

-- Paeth, Alayna SO ADRIAN DNS

-- Stauber, Abigail SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Conrad, Margherita SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Nowell, Samantha SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Fugate, Tyler SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

Flight 1
1 Weber, Ciera SR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 3.65m

2 Stewart, Emma FR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 3.65m

3 Leonhard, Cate JR UNIVERSITY OF MIC…3.05m

4 Rojas, Reyna FR LANSING (MICH.) CC 3.05m

5 Scott, Mya JR ALMA 2.75m

6 De La Grange, Sarah SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 2.60m

7 McCarthy, Lauren SO ALMA 2.45m

-- Paeth, Alayna SO ADRIAN DNS

-- Stauber, Abigail SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Conrad, Margherita SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Nowell, Samantha SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Fugate, Tyler SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

#40 Women's High Jump College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Heslet, Ciara JR ADRIAN 1.60m

2 Snyder, Helena JR ALMA 1.55m

3 Branson, Nevaeh FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 1.45m

4 Wilson, Joey FR OLIVET 1.45m

5 Lance, Reva SO LANSING (MICH.) CC 1.45m

6 Keyser, Reagan SO ALMA 1.35m

-- Teed, Allison SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… NH

-- Stevens, Allyson SR OLIVET NH

-- Klink, Gracie FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… DNS

-- Vincent, Rianna FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Lutton, Morgan SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Valentine, Emma SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

Flight 1
1 Heslet, Ciara JR ADRIAN 1.60m

2 Snyder, Helena JR ALMA 1.55m

3 Branson, Nevaeh FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 1.45m

4 Wilson, Joey FR OLIVET 1.45m

5 Lance, Reva SO LANSING (MICH.) CC 1.45m

6 Keyser, Reagan SO ALMA 1.35m

-- Teed, Allison SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… NH

-- Stevens, Allyson SR OLIVET NH

-- Klink, Gracie FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… DNS

-- Vincent, Rianna FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Lutton, Morgan SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

-- Valentine, Emma SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

#36 Women's Shot Put College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Korte, Lena JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 13.21m

2 Jackson, Ericka FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 12.69m

3 Ash, Akiyah SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 11.86m

4 Sanner, Abby SO TRINE 11.21m

5 Lumbrezer, Jordan SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 11.20m

6 Alexander, Berniah JR OLIVET 11.07m

7 Karst, Abby FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 10.67m

8 Freeman, Maya FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 10.66m

9 Stefanski, Quinn JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 10.44m

10 Stewart, Makayla FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 10.37m

11 Ramirez, Liathano SO ALMA 10.37m

12 Sherwood, Jennifer JR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 10.28m

13 Bonifield, Macy FR TRINE 10.02m

14 Scheumann, Grace JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 9.81m

15 Bornman, Rebecca SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 9.68m

16 Hirt, Julia JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 9.59m

17 Hall, Lydia JR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 9.47m

18 Smolinski, Amelia FR ADRIAN 9.43m

19 Berger, Clarissa FR ADRIAN 9.26m

20 Stasiukinas, Hailey JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 9.03m

21 Cox, Kristen SO TRINE 8.94m

22 Baumler, Malorie JR MADONNA (MICH.) 8.90m

23 Teed, Allison SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 8.78m

24 Zufall, Aliyah FR ALMA 8.62m

25 Engels, Genene FR TRINE 8.24m

26 Blanchard, Zoey FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 8.17m

27 Loso, Haleigh FR TRINE 7.89m

28 Lance, Reva SO LANSING (MICH.) CC 7.00m

-- Schindler, Emma SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Covey, Kindell JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

Flight 1
1 Bonifield, Macy FR TRINE 10.02m

2 Hirt, Julia JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 9.59m

3 Smolinski, Amelia FR ADRIAN 9.43m

4 Berger, Clarissa FR ADRIAN 9.26m

5 Stasiukinas, Hailey JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 9.03m

6 Cox, Kristen SO TRINE 8.94m

7 Baumler, Malorie JR MADONNA (MICH.) 8.90m

8 Teed, Allison SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 8.78m

9 Zufall, Aliyah FR ALMA 8.62m

10 Engels, Genene FR TRINE 8.24m

11 Blanchard, Zoey FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 8.17m

12 Loso, Haleigh FR TRINE 7.89m

13 Lance, Reva SO LANSING (MICH.) CC 7.00m

-- Schindler, Emma SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Covey, Kindell JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

Flight 2
1 Korte, Lena JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 13.21m

2 Jackson, Ericka FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 12.69m

3 Ash, Akiyah SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 11.86m

4 Sanner, Abby SO TRINE 11.21m

5 Lumbrezer, Jordan SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 11.20m

6 Alexander, Berniah JR OLIVET 11.07m

7 Karst, Abby FR SAGINAW VALLEY S… 10.67m

8 Freeman, Maya FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 10.66m

9 Stefanski, Quinn JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 10.44m

10 Stewart, Makayla FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 10.37m

11 Ramirez, Liathano SO ALMA 10.37m

12 Sherwood, Jennifer JR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 10.28m

13 Scheumann, Grace JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 9.81m

14 Bornman, Rebecca SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 9.68m

15 Hall, Lydia JR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 9.47m



#44 Women's Shot Put Adaptive T-37 S… Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Beaudoin, Margaret 12 UNATTACHED 6.46m

Flight 1
1 Beaudoin, Margaret 12 UNATTACHED 6.46m

#42 Women's Discus College Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Meacham, Claire SO CORNERSTONE (MI… 42.17m

2 Hirt, Julia JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 39.06m

3 Flowers, Kaleigh SR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 39.04m

4 Sanner, Abby SO TRINE 35.14m

5 Ramirez, Liathano SO ALMA 33.43m

6 Beeney, Carlee FR CLEARY (MICH.) 33.32m

7 Alexander, Berniah JR OLIVET 33.21m

8 Hall, Lydia JR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 32.29m

9 Stewart, Makayla FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 32.03m

10 Ash, Akiyah SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 30.50m

11 Szymanski, Keyara FR MADONNA (MICH.) 30.39m

12 Chirco, Annabella SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 29.82m

13 Scheumann, Grace JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 29.55m

14 Berger, Clarissa FR ADRIAN 29.26m

15 Bonifield, Macy FR TRINE 29.25m

16 Stefanski, Quinn JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 29.13m

17 Slater, Brooke SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 27.81m

18 Smolinski, Amelia FR ADRIAN 27.34m

19 Bornman, Rebecca SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 26.23m

20 Freeman, Maya FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 25.88m

21 Zufall, Aliyah FR ALMA 25.82m

22 Jason, Amelia SO CLEARY (MICH.) 24.84m

23 Covey, Kindell JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 23.44m

24 Blanchard, Zoey FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 21.50m

25 Senish, Alyson FR OLIVET 18.94m

26 Warden, Kaitland SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 18.80m

-- Schindler, Emma SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Stasiukinas, Hailey JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) NM

-- Lumbrezer, Jordan SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

Flight 1
1 Scheumann, Grace JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 29.55m

2 Stefanski, Quinn JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 29.13m

3 Slater, Brooke SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 27.81m

4 Smolinski, Amelia FR ADRIAN 27.34m

5 Bornman, Rebecca SO SPRING ARBOR (MI… 26.23m

6 Freeman, Maya FR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 25.88m

7 Zufall, Aliyah FR ALMA 25.82m

8 Jason, Amelia SO CLEARY (MICH.) 24.84m

9 Covey, Kindell JR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 23.44m

10 Blanchard, Zoey FR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 21.50m

11 Senish, Alyson FR OLIVET 18.94m

12 Warden, Kaitland SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) 18.80m

-- Schindler, Emma SO ROCHESTER (MICH.) DNS

-- Stasiukinas, Hailey JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) NM

Flight 2
1 Meacham, Claire SO CORNERSTONE (MI… 42.17m

2 Hirt, Julia JR CONCORDIA (MICH.) 39.06m

3 Flowers, Kaleigh SR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 39.04m

4 Sanner, Abby SO TRINE 35.14m

5 Ramirez, Liathano SO ALMA 33.43m

6 Beeney, Carlee FR CLEARY (MICH.) 33.32m

7 Alexander, Berniah JR OLIVET 33.21m

8 Hall, Lydia JR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 32.29m

9 Stewart, Makayla FR WAYNE STATE (MIC… 32.03m

10 Ash, Akiyah SO SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… 30.50m

11 Szymanski, Keyara FR MADONNA (MICH.) 30.39m

12 Chirco, Annabella SR SPRING ARBOR (MI… 29.82m

13 Berger, Clarissa FR ADRIAN 29.26m

14 Bonifield, Macy FR TRINE 29.25m

-- Lumbrezer, Jordan SR SIENA HEIGHTS (MI… DNS

#46 Women's Discus Adaptive Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals

Compiled
1 Beaudoin, Margaret 12 UNATTACHED 18.85m

Flight 1
1 Beaudoin, Margaret 12 UNATTACHED 18.85m


